Rule 2.29

{a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

*‘Delete as
applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you If there 15 a query on the

form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record

A4

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Wycar Leys Limited

Company number

04032322

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,

Manchester District Registry
{full name of court)

Court case number
2647 of 2016

We,

Simon Thomas
Moorfields

88 Wood Street
London

EC2V 7QF

attach a copy of -

the statement of affairs

in respect of the administration of thé abgve company
Signed & M

Arron Kendall
Moorfields

88 Wood Street
London

EC2V 7QF

Joint delnlstrator
Dated \ € I‘Q \6

Joint Kd minfstrator

\fg ICTRTS

-
mr RS e

Simon Thoras
Moorfields

88 Wood Street
London

EC2V 7QF

DX Number

0207 186 1144
DX Exchange

20102016 #288

ce
~ARAD ARNITE WO '

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company Number
WYCAR LEYS LIMITED 04032322
In the Court Case Number
HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE CHANCERY 2647 OF 2016
DIVISION, MANCHESTER DISTRICT
REGISTRY

(fult name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of Wycar Leys Limited, 88 Wood Street, London,
EC2V 7QF

on the 14 July 2016 the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 14 July
2016 the date that the company entered administration

Full Name FA RO '\TA\J‘-H:'S TA\-(LOZ

s /
Signed / v / [

e = e

Dated

COMPANIES HOUSE

Al4q

LAV R [V YT oo



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Asgsets Subject to Fixed Charge

Freehold Property

Plant and Machinery

Motor Vehicles

Fixtures, Fittings 8 Office Equipment

Less The Co-operative Bank

Agsets Subject to Floating Charge:

Intercompany Loans
Other Debtors

Book Debts

Cash in Hand

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors

Book Value | Estimated to
£ Realise

£

8,745,823 Uncertain
237 9,005

33,617 27,145
22,285 Uncertain
8,801,962 36,150

(11,894,473)

{11,894,473)

{3,092,511) | (11,858,323}
272924 NI
21,936 Nil
166,579 124,934
123,567 200,234
585,006 325,168

" /-—"‘
Signature / \/ [ =y L




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors (carried from
page A}

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:

Employees re Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (where apphicable)
Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders
Debts Secured by Floating Charges-

The Co-operative Bank

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus of Assets After Floating Charges
Estimated Prescrnibed Part of Net Property (brought down)
Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims (excluding any shortfall
to fioating charge holders):

Intercompany Bafance

Loan

HM Revenue & Customs

Employees re Arrears of Wages (balance}/Ncotice Pay/ Redungancy Pay
Trade & Expense Creditors

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Non-Preferential Creditors
(exciuding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)

Shortfall to Floating Charge Holders (brought down):
Estimated Deficiency/Surpius as Regard Creditors
issued and Called Up Caputal:

Ordinary Sharehoiders

Estimated Votal Deficiency/Surplus as Regards Members

Estimated to
Realise
£

325,168

(112,527)

212,841

(45,528)

167,113

(11,894,473)

{11,727,360)

45,528

45,528

(1,652,574)
(600,000)
(42,383)
(173,853)
(12,335)

(2.435617)

(11,727,360)

{14,162,977)

(132)

{14,163,109)

//

THENIT

v / c“",r Date

Signature




G, E0L'9683 AZ)3 ‘uopuoT '19a1g POOAA 8§ ‘SPiBII0ON o5 | aresyyesy uebop Joke L
404 (Uonensiunupy
PZrLLPLe3 AZO3 'UcpuoT 183G POOAA 88 "SPISIIOON O w) pajhury ueboy toey
$€OL3 IOE 16S 'PIRYBYS ‘9T 150de1d8|es N |pel |
paliwr,
1I'Z #N1 'ujoaury S821M9S Juawabeuey
00 0vZ3 ‘YjeaH abpgaseig 'sau IEH peX ‘IIEH Pey 8y | iS8d SADE-0id
NDE ssuiyoew B saddng
L1l 20v3 ZZON HUemap ‘adJoyis|ig ‘8s0)D ePINIIN LZ 2010 aarssesBold
S 8LS Payuun)
0. S.83 ‘pjBlunlq ‘aue Asignis 'asjua”) ssauIsng WejeH SOIAISS LB Opadald
00513 XL 868 ‘PIdIYaYS ‘Z¢ x08 Od aburiQ
pajwi
00 60+'23 dVE 8104 'Aediyg 'pEOY pPIOIpRIg Z1LT auinioay opnQ
Ll 893 SOE 9NT "Ujoout] ‘peoy exig dnougy uoxeN
X085 £TON 11UNQY oIS
128.9'23 SUEMBN ‘[[EH WeYPY UoIjIaS $3IAIRG SNUIASY POOMIBUS P MIBMBN
o0 S¥LI HZ1 NN 'sauAay| uoyin Relydisid ‘pecy ane|) P} 0an0 0349
00 000°0093 pJeAg uyor
ZZ) 863N 'BUAL
uodn apseomaN 'uojuaqBuo ‘maIp yied uojuag
28 Z95'2P3 'Z0Z£dg wooy ‘mun Buijpuey swie) Asuaaiosuy SLWOISNY) B anuaAaY WK
8986 yHD Ja1s8uUD
00 083 ‘Yeq sseuisng J19)jsay) ‘unod paybury ‘asnol 9o a1d dnoug go
GG 08E'GR23 {snouea) sasAo)dw3
CRIYEDS
00 $20'L3 VIt 6971 'loodisart 2y x08 Od Bunleg g aunsosig
00 00E'e3 YVYZ CEN '9iBS 'peoy eiuuelug /L-G| 8ua] UoijuaAald sisud
a1 ZLW 19isaysur )y ‘peoy 3dnig uauepa
2/ 8913 "ied IBUISNPU| Yied PJOYRIE 'MN0Y 2040 8 Hun aJjedyjeaH jzung
Fdl LLON pIBYYsY
00 60v3 ul uoyng ‘peoy UolRYiy Og L ‘mojeBung auj | S901AI9S JuBNIYF PlAYUSY
Apnoeg USAID Joupal)d Ag pieH { 1690
JO anjeA Aywinoesg eleq Alunoeg Auy Jo sjRleq | JO Junowy (9p02ISOd YIM) SSI1PPY 101)paia) JO dweN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy) ui Apadoid JaA0 api Jo uonuales BulLie SI0NPaID PUE SB2INIAS JO SPooD Jo Aiddns ay) jo asueape i pied
sjunowe Buiwie siswoisna pue siueweabe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buises) |aleus 'eseYdINd-a1IY JBPUN SIONPID B Ajiuap pue sioPpaId jfe SpNjaU ISNW NOA 810N

SHOLIA3HD ANVJINOD




aieq aunjeubig
RFRTAY 7 et oy
\\‘Il.\i\...

ZE'SrL'8Ry'v 13 18103

{ucnensItUpYy

Ete] ul) papun (sBuipiop)

28 Or8'2L3 AZD3 'Uopuo 1531G POOAA 88 'SPISILOoW O/ uopng sAe7 Jedip

407 | {(UoRensiuiWwpy W} pahi

PC Gl6'82E3 AZD3 'UopuUOT 'J8BLIS POOAA §B 'SPIBLHOOWN O {uoung) sAa Jedknp

HYe €230 "Aqiag $30IARS

00 8§63 ‘PEOY UCJUBLLION ‘21U SS3UISng |iuasoy | Iun [RIIpAY PTBIEDBAA
140 1ZSN 'PIBYSUEN "'yUOMPLg

0z 1423 ‘B1BIST jRIISNPUL pROY Buung ‘as0l) esudiag | papwsn sadedspue nadIn
d3v

LECLP'PBE'LLT 600Z Al § Buneod pue paxiy | LE €/¢'PER°LL3 09 'J9IsByduBK 1384 Uooleg | ‘LQL X0F Od yueg aaielade-00 ayl

40/ | (uonensiukupy W) pajunT




aimeubig

0000083 000’8 je10],
saJeys g AJeuipIO | 00 00023 0002 {uonessiIpy
saleys v AJeuip0 | 00 00013 000'1 404 AZDT 'UOPUOT ‘1835 POCAA 88 'SPIRWOOIN 00 | ) pajiwr ueboy Jojke |

anjep ploH saseyg

pjeH seJeys JO sjielaq | jeuwon Jo JoquinyN (apomsod ypm) sseippy JBpjoYaiBeyS JO SBN

SHIAGICOHIAHVHS ANVAWOD




